
Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 TANMOY KUMAR 1998-02-07 294

2 SOUMYAJIT RAY CHAUDHURI 1998-06-09 292

3 ANURAJ LAHA 1998-03-03 291 OBC B-1

4 MANASHREE BISWAS 1998-07-09 290

5 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA 1998-06-07 290 SPB

6 ANIMESH DAS 1998-09-23 290 OBC B-2

7 BIPLAB MANDAL 1999-02-12 289 SC-1/ SPB

8 DEBANGSU SAHA 1998-09-30 289

9 SUBHARTHI DASGUPTA 1998-12-25 289

10 SOURAV SINHA 1996-07-12 288

11 MAYUKH SAJJAN 1998-08-06 288

12 DWAIPAYAN GUHA THAKURTA 1997-09-27 288

13 RITWIK DAS 1998-07-20 287

14 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY 1997-10-22 287

15 JOYDEEP GHOSH 1998-07-08 287 OBC B-3

16 SOMNATH MONDAL 1998-04-27 287

17 NILANJAN BHOWMICK 1998-05-07 287

18 KARTIK JANA 1997-10-07 286

19 TAPAJYOTI BISWAS 1998-02-17 286

20 SUBHADIP PATRA 1996-09-27 286

21 BAIBHAB SENAPATI 1997-11-20 286 SPB

22 JOYDEEP KARAN 1998-07-22 286
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23 ARNAB KUMAR DUTTA 1999-02-19 285

24 SHOURYA SANKHA MISHRA 1998-01-21 285

25 DYOTANA DAS 1998-09-19 285 SC-2/ SPB

26 SOUMYADIP CHAKRABORTY 1997-08-26 285

27 BIDIPTA GHOSH 1997-10-06 285 OBC B-4

28 ARUP MITRA 1997-12-03 285

29 ROUNAK DATTA ROY 1998-02-09 284

30 DHRITILEKHA MONDAL 1998-07-08 284 SC-3

31 SOUVIK DAS 1999-01-22 284

32 SOUMYA MUKHERJEE 1997-11-10 284

33 MAYUKH MAJHI 1998-04-26 284 OBC B-5

34 SURYADEEP CHAKRABORTY 1998-10-06 284

35 BISHVANWESHA PANDA 1997-04-15 284

36 TIRTHA BODHAK 1997-12-10 284 SC-4/ SPB

37 ABAKASH DAS GHOSH 1997-11-16 284

38 BIBASWAN CHATTERJEE 1996-12-14 284

39 AYAN PAUL 1998-06-11 283 SPB

40 SHUBHANKAR KABIRAJ 1997-10-12 283

41 TIYASA KUNDU 1998-05-15 283

42 SUSHOVAN PAUL 1998-06-26 283

43 SOUMYADEEP GHATAK 1999-05-17 282

44 BIPLAB MANDAL 1997-08-30 282 SC-5/ SPB

45 TIYASA MUKHERJEE 1998-07-13 282

46 SAYAN GHOSH 1998-09-26 282

47 DEBPRIYA BASU 1999-01-07 282

48 RITABRATA SARKAR 1997-02-20 282

49 SRIJAN BHATTACHARYYA 1997-09-04 281

50 AMARTYA GHOSH 1998-10-15 281

51 SARTHAK ROY 1998-12-22 281 SC-6

52 RASH KUMAR HAZRA 1998-03-27 281 SC-7

53 SAMIPARNA CHAKRABORTY 1997-10-02 281

54 SUBHOJIT ROY 1998-10-07 281

55 SOHAM DEY 1998-06-08 280

56 RAJKUMAR CHOWDHURY 1999-02-04 280

57 SHILPA KASTHA 1997-11-24 280 OBC B-6

58 DEB DYUTI GHOSH 1997-10-14 280

59 SUDDHAJIT BISHAYEE 1998-11-06 280 OBC B-7

60 PRADIPTA RAKSHIT 1997-10-01 279 OBC B-8/ SPB
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61 SUVADIP DAS 1998-05-03 279 SC-8

62 SOHAM BISWAS 1997-11-13 279

63 ENAKSHI BISWAS 1998-09-30 279 SC-9

64 ANAY SARKAR 1998-09-11 279

65 AGNIBHO HOM CHOWDHURY 1997-07-10 279

66 ARINDAM DATTA 1998-08-30 279

67 SOHAM MAULIK 1998-03-28 279

68 SAYANTAN BERA 1998-01-01 279 SPB

69 ARKAJYOTI PATHAK 1999-01-08 279

70 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 1998-08-24 279 OBC B-9

71 DEVALINA JHA 1996-07-07 279

72 AQUIB MALLICK 1998-09-28 279 OBC A-1

73 DEBLINA KUNDU 1997-10-24 278

74 PARNA PANCHADHYAI 1998-07-24 278

75 SWADHIN ADHVARYU 1997-08-15 278

76 SOUMYADEEP BOSE 1997-11-24 278

77 ANIRJIT DATTA ROY 1998-12-16 277

78 SUBHRANGSHU BIT 1998-10-19 277

79 SAYAMJYOTI MANDAL 1997-11-11 277 SPB

80 SABYASACHI PANJA 1997-05-06 277

81 KALYAN CHATTERJEE 1998-05-03 277 SPB

82 SWARNADEEP DOLUI 1998-04-02 277

83 SOUMITRA BANDYOPADHYAY 1998-03-29 277 SPB

84 SAYAN CHAKRABORTI 1998-04-03 277

85 AVIRUP BISWAS 1998-09-27 277

86 ABHIRUP ROY 1998-09-10 277 SPB

87 SUSMIT RAYCHOUDHURI 1997-07-03 277

88 SUMANA KUNDU 1999-07-14 277

89 DEBRUPA SARKAR 1998-09-13 277

90 BIPLAB BHADRA 1998-09-08 277

91 SABARNA GHOSH 1998-10-04 277

92 SUSMITA GANGULY 1998-01-19 276

93 ANUPAM MAITY 1998-09-09 276

94 ADRIJA DE 1997-05-17 276

95 BAIBASWATA DEY 1997-09-15 276 OBC B-10

96 SUBHAM MAHANTI 1998-09-24 276

97 AMRITA MUKHOPADHYAY 1998-11-11 276

98 GOURAV MANOHAR SARDAR 1997-11-12 276 SC-10
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99 SUSOVAN SAMANTA 1996-09-22 276

100 RITWIKA DAS 1998-04-12 275 OBC B-11

101 SAYAN MUKHERJEE 1998-08-01 275 SPB

102 KRISHNENDU MONDAL 1998-04-06 275 OBC B-12

103 AJOY MANDAL 1998-11-16 275 SC-11

104 SUBHADIP BISWAS 1997-12-15 275

105 NILANJAN DAS 1998-09-27 275

106 DIGANTA MANDAL 1997-10-16 275 SC-12

107 SOUMYAROOP BHATTACHARYA 1998-09-13 275

108 DEBJYOTI DAS 1998-12-08 275

109 AYAN DUTTA 1998-09-25 275

110 SOUMYADEEP BOSE 1998-05-18 275

111 ANIK BASAK 1997-12-07 275

112 SOURADIP BASU 1998-05-16 275

113 SASWATA GUHA 1998-01-02 275

114 RANGTIDEB SARDAR 1997-01-04 275 OBC B-13

115 ANGIKAR ROY 1998-01-26 275

116 NANDINI MONDAL 1999-03-26 275 SPB

117 KAMALENDU PANDEY 1998-02-19 275

118 BISHWAYAN CHAKRABORTY 1997-09-20 275

119 NABANITA MAJUMDER 1998-09-29 275

120 ARNAB MANDAL 1997-12-12 275 SC-13/ SPB

121 SOURASHIS BISWAS 1997-11-01 275

122 MEGHLA MAJI 1997-09-17 275 SC-14

123 ANEEK MAITI 1998-12-09 274

124 SUDIPA GANGULY 1998-06-10 274

125 JHILIK HAZRA 1998-06-18 274

126 SOHAN DAS 1999-01-30 274 OBC B-14

127 SANTANU SARKAR 1997-10-24 274 OBC B-15

128 KOUSHIK ROY PRAMANIK 1998-12-10 274 SC-15

129 ARIJIT BISWAS 1998-05-01 274 SPB

130 SWARNALI GHOSH 1997-11-17 274

131 ARITRA BOSE 1998-02-15 274

132 BISWAJIT KALA 1998-11-27 274

133 SOUVIK DUTTA 1997-06-25 274 OBC B-16

134 SNEHA CHOUDHURY 1996-08-21 274 OBC A-2

135 DEBJYOTI BASUBAUL 1998-07-05 273

136 PRIYANTAN GUPTA 1997-08-16 273
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137 RIBHU MONDAL 1998-01-07 273

138 DEBAJYOTI MALLICK 1997-11-24 273

139 SRIJEETA MITRA 1998-09-08 273

140 RITWICK SEN 1998-01-20 273

141 PROTYAY DUTTA 1998-10-26 273

142 PRITHA CHATTERJEE 1997-07-09 273

143 NEELAVO CHAKRABORTY 1997-08-13 273

144 SHREYA KAR 1998-08-10 273 SPB

145 SAYANTI ACHARYA 1998-08-14 273

146 GOURINATH PATI 1997-09-29 273

147 SURAJIT CHANDRA 1998-07-05 273

148 MAYUKH CHATTERJEE 1997-11-23 273

149 SAYAN SINGHA 1997-04-12 273 SPB

150 RAKESH DAS 1999-02-01 273 SC-16/ SPB

151 RIMPA KUNDU 1998-01-06 273

152 INDRANI SINGHA 1997-08-17 273

153 RAKTIM SURYA MONDAL 1998-09-06 272 SPB

154 TATHAGATA BARDHAN 1996-08-30 272

155 RAHUL DAS 1998-10-12 272 SC-17

156 SAYANTIKA BANIK 1996-10-31 272

157 MITHUN PAUL 1998-12-27 272

158 ARANYA ROY CHOUDHURY 1998-04-03 272

159 ADITI BOSE 1999-01-08 272

160 SUSANTA MANNA 1998-09-02 272

161 SOUMYAJIT DAS 1997-07-23 272

162 DIBYAJYOTI DAS 1997-02-01 272

163 ARITRA ROY 1999-01-12 272

164 ARINDAM GHOSH 1997-12-28 272 OBC B-17/SPB

165 RUPAK BANERJEE 1997-11-11 272

166 SABYASACHI KAR 1998-07-31 272

167 ANIRBAN NANDI 1998-04-03 272

168 SINJAN ROY 1998-08-24 272

169 ARKAPRAVA DE 1999-09-11 272

170 J KAMAL ATAB 1999-03-01 272 OBC A-3

171 TANDRIKA BHAKTA 1999-01-25 271

172 SILVIA SULTANA 1998-08-29 271

173 PAYEL SHOW 1998-05-20 271 SC-18/ SPB

174 SAUPARNA GHOSH 1998-10-04 271
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175 SOUMYA BERA 1998-08-20 271 SC-19

176 SAYAN DE 1998-01-18 271

177 AVISHAKE DAS 1996-10-02 271

178 MASUD RANA 1998-08-27 270 OBC A-4

179 JAVED AKHTAR 1998-08-27 270 OBC A-5

180 SURJAVA SANYAL 1998-09-07 270

181 IMAN DUTTA 1997-11-19 270

182 ANIKET MAZUMDER 1997-11-21 270

183 SUBHAM CHATTERJEE 1999-02-20 270

184 GITESH DAS 1998-01-01 270 SC-20

185 AMITARIDDHI SINHA 1998-09-11 270

186 DEBARATI SAHA 1998-06-05 270

187 UTSAV SADHU 1997-11-05 270

188 PRIYA CHOUDHURY 1997-11-30 269

189 SUDESHNA PANDIT 1998-08-21 269

190 SUBHANKAR DAS 1997-11-30 269

191 HIMEL GHOSH 1996-11-29 269

192 SOUVIK GHOSH 1999-01-04 269 OBC B-18/SPB

193 SAGNIK GUPTA 1998-06-26 269

194 SOUMYADIP SAMANTA 1997-08-02 269

195 MONALISA PAUL 1997-05-31 269

196 REEK CHATTERJEE 1998-07-19 269

197 ANTARA BASAK 1997-09-13 269 OBC B-19

198 ADITYA KUMAR GHOSH 1997-08-30 269

199 SUBHAJYOTI MALLIK 1999-06-11 269

200 SAMIRAN DEB 1999-02-08 269

201 NANDITA CHAKRABORTY 1998-06-08 269

202 DEBOLINA MONDAL 1998-10-14 269

203 ANKITA DEBGUPTA 1999-05-20 269 SC-21

204 SABYASACHI KOLEY 1998-05-22 269

205 SANHITA KUNDU 1997-09-01 268

206 SHUBHADEEP NANDY 1997-09-22 268

207 SHRABANA SARKAR 1997-09-10 268

208 SUKCHAND DAS 1999-05-22 268

209 CHANDRADEEP DEY 1998-04-12 268 SPB

210 SAYANI SARKAR 1998-10-12 268

211 NILABJANAYAN BERA 1998-04-24 268

212 ARCHITA SARKAR 1999-01-17 268
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213 BIJOYATA DUTTA 1998-10-01 268

214 AMIYA KRISHNA DAS 1998-04-05 268 SC-22

215 SHREYASI HAZRA 1998-07-14 268 SPB

216 ANWESHA BISWAS 1997-11-14 268

217 SOURAV MANNA 1998-03-14 268

218 SOURAV MANNA 1998-03-14 268

219 SIDDHARTHA SEKHAR GHOSH 1997-09-24 268

220 ARNAB ROY 1997-10-11 268

221 ARKOPRIYO BANERJEE 1998-09-24 268

222 ARNAB DAS 1998-01-02 267 SC-23

223 MAYUKH MAITI 1997-10-17 267

224 SAYAN DEY 1998-03-27 267

225 ANKIT GUPTA 1998-12-28 267

226 DEBARATI PRAMANIK 1999-03-24 267 OBC B-20/SPB

227 ANUSKA BAIDYA ROY 1998-08-02 267

228 SOUMIL BANDYOPADHYAY 1998-05-04 267

229 SAMBIT BISWAS 1997-08-30 267 SC-24

230 ARINDAM PATRA 1999-09-15 267 OBC B-21

231 SUDIP NASKAR 1997-10-13 267 SC-25

232 SHALMOLI NEOGI 1998-03-14 267

233 ASHANI KUMAR AIN 1998-01-23 267

234 AMBAR KUMAR MANDAL 1998-11-12 266 SC-26

235 SHRUTI ROY 1999-01-26 266

236 ROUNAK DAS 1998-01-10 266

237 SUBHANKAR BHATTACHARJEE 1998-08-08 266

238 DIPANJAN ROY 1997-02-11 266

239 KUMARJIT MONDAL 1998-01-14 266

240 ANIRBAN PAL 1998-04-06 266

241 SULAV MANDAL 1997-09-25 266 SC-27/ SPB

242 DHIMAN SADHU 1997-12-22 266

243 ANINDYA SARKAR 1997-11-11 266 SPB

244 CHINMOY DAWN 1999-04-10 266 SPB

245 ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE 1997-12-18 266

246 ANINDITA MONDAL 1999-03-20 266 OBC B-22/SPB

247 JYOTIRMOY NAG 1998-06-13 266 OBC B-23

248 MAINAK BANERJEE 1999-02-21 265 SPB

249 SUDIPTA SANTRA 1999-02-28 265 SPB

250 AVIPSHA CHAKRABORTY 1998-12-08 265
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251 SOUMILI DAS 1998-09-20 265 SC- 28

252 SOUMYO KANTI CHAKRABORTY 1998-10-04 265

253 MANISHA ROY 1997-09-09 265

254 KOYEL KUITI 1998-06-24 265 SPB

255 DIPSIKHA MONDAL 1998-10-25 265

256 SOMARGHYA BISWAS 1997-11-24 265

257 ANUJIT MONDAL 1998-11-27 265

258 SWAGATA KONAR 1997-08-15 265

259 ATREYEE JANA 1997-07-11 265
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 BIPLAB MANDAL 1999-02-12 289 SPB

2 DYOTANA DAS 1998-09-19 285 SPB

3 DHRITILEKHA MONDAL 1998-07-08 284

4 TIRTHA BODHAK 1997-12-10 284 SPB

5 BIPLAB MANDAL 1997-08-30 282 SPB

6 SARTHAK ROY 1998-12-22 281

7 RASH KUMAR HAZRA 1998-03-27 281

8 SUVADIP DAS 1998-05-03 279

9 ENAKSHI BISWAS 1998-09-30 279

10 GOURAV MANOHAR SARDAR 1997-11-12 276

11 AJOY MANDAL 1998-11-16 275

12 DIGANTA MANDAL 1997-10-16 275

13 ARNAB MANDAL 1997-12-12 275 SPB

14 MEGHLA MAJI 1997-09-17 275

15 KOUSHIK ROY PRAMANIK 1998-12-10 274

16 RAKESH DAS 1999-02-01 273 SPB

17 RAHUL DAS 1998-10-12 272

18 PAYEL SHOW 1998-05-20 271 SPB

19 SOUMYA BERA 1998-08-20 271

20 GITESH DAS 1998-01-01 270

21 ANKITA DEBGUPTA 1999-05-20 269

22 AMIYA KRISHNA DAS 1998-04-05 268

23 ARNAB DAS 1998-01-02 267
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24 SAMBIT BISWAS 1997-08-30 267

25 SUDIP NASKAR 1997-10-13 267

26 AMBAR KUMAR MANDAL 1998-11-12 266

27 SULAV MANDAL 1997-09-25 266 SPB

28 SOUMILI DAS 1998-09-20 265

29 RITAM RAY 1996-11-08 264

30 JOY DAS 1997-02-21 263 SPB

31 DEBDUTTA RAY 1997-12-16 262

32 SREYASHI SINHA 1997-10-25 261

33 JYOTIRMAY BISWAS 1998-08-08 260

34 PRIYABRATA ROY 1999-01-02 260 SPB

35 SHILADITYA DAS 1997-02-26 260 SPB

36 AYAN PRAMANIK 1997-12-26 260

37 PAULAMI MANDAL 1997-02-09 259

38 SAYAK ROY 1997-12-27 258 SPB

39 SOUVIK MONDAL 1996-11-09 258

40 PABITRA CHOWDHURY 1997-11-15 256

41 SHREYA MANDAL 1998-05-30 255

42 HIYA DAS 1998-10-15 254

43 SHREYASHI MAJUMDER 1998-11-28 254 SPB

44 PRASUN MONDAL 1997-11-18 254

45 ROHIT RAM SHARMA 1997-11-28 252

46 AMIT DAS 1998-12-03 251

47 PRITAM HALDER 1996-12-30 251

48 SUKALPA SARKAR 1998-02-16 251

49 AMARENDRA NATH SINGHA 1997-10-21 249

50 RATHINDRA NATH SAHA 1998-07-29 249 SPB

51 JOYANTA MONDAL 1997-04-05 246

52 SOUMI HALDER 1998-12-10 246 SPB

53 SUSMITA HIRA 1998-11-19 246

54 MANABENDRA MONDAL 1997-12-31 246

55 AKASH KAYAL 1998-03-09 245

56 APALAK BALA 1998-08-19 245

57 SHRAMANA BARMAN 1998-12-07 245

58 SWARNALI DAS 1998-11-05 245

59 DWIBENDU SARKAR 1998-10-18 244

60 BHASKAR SANKAR MALAKAR 1997-03-04 244

61 JIBAN SARKAR 1997-12-05 244
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62 ABHIK MONDAL 1998-04-01 243

63 LIPTON BARMAN 1998-02-16 243

64 BIPLAB KAYAL 1997-11-07 243

65 RITAM PURKAIT 1999-01-16 242 SPB

66 SUMIT MANDAL 1999-05-04 241

67 DABUN ROY 1998-11-09 241

68 DIPANJAN MAZUMDER 1999-03-27 241

69 PUSPITA DAS 1998-10-22 241

70 ARINDAM MAJI 1999-03-25 240

71 PRADIP TALUKDAR 1996-02-04 239

72 PRIYANKA BARMAN 1998-09-25 239 SPB

73 UDITAVA SARKAR 1998-10-04 238

74 ARUNABHA SAHA 1998-11-20 238 SPB

75 ARINDAM MONDAL 1995-04-23 238

76 ATANU BISWAS 1997-06-29 238

77 ABHIRUP DAS 1997-11-22 238 SPB

78 DIPANJAN SIKDER 1997-02-10 237 SPB

79 PREMA SAHA 1998-01-15 237

80 SANGITA HIRA 1997-06-27 236

81 MONIDIPA SAHA 1997-11-23 235

82 SABUJ SARKAR 1998-07-13 235 SPB

83 DEBAJIT DAS 1997-05-04 234

84 SAIKAT SIKDER 1997-01-12 234

85 SAFALYA SHEKHAR DAS 1999-04-30 233

86 SAYAN MONDAL 1997-10-06 233

87 ARITRA BAG 1997-11-18 233 SPB

88 ARINDAM ROY 1998-05-20 232

89 ASHIMA MAJI 1997-09-25 232

90 ANILABHA KAYAL 1998-04-21 231

91 BHASKAR TARAFDAR 1998-06-12 231

92 SOUMYADIP DAS 1998-05-10 231

93 DURBA MANDAL 1998-02-23 231

94 SANTANU BISWAS 1997-02-16 231 SPB

95 ARKADIP DAS 1998-06-17 230

96 RONIT NASKAR 1998-01-08 230

97 ANINDYA BHANJA 1999-01-17 229

98 SHUVADIP MANDAL 1998-01-02 227

99 NABANITA HALDER 1998-07-06 227
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100 SUMAN GOLDAR 1999-01-23 227

101 SOUMYANETRA SAHA 1999-09-08 226

102 ARITRA BISWAS 1996-11-20 225

103 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH 1996-12-17 225

104 PIYALI DAS 1998-01-06 224

105 RANAJOY DAS 1998-02-27 224

106 ARGHYA MANDAL 1999-02-09 224

107 SUBHASREE MONDAL 1996-11-18 224

108 TAMA ROY 1997-11-16 223 SPB

109 PRATICK SAHA 1997-09-29 223 SPB

110 SAYATAN GAYEN 1999-04-18 223

111 SAMRAT MONDAL 1998-03-24 223

112 TANIYA MANDAL 1998-05-21 223

113 LISA ROY 1997-06-03 223

114 AKASH DAS 1997-10-11 222

115 TUSHAR DAPTARI 1999-05-13 222

116 HIMADRI BISWAS 1997-10-23 222

117 RAJASHI ROY 1997-05-22 222

118 HIMADRI SARKAR 1997-08-03 221

119 PRAKASH KUMAR BARMAN 1998-09-20 221

120 BISWAJIT SAHA 1998-09-17 221

121 SUBHO DWIP MANDAL 1998-04-10 221

122 SAMPURNA MONDAL 1998-01-22 221

123 TANUSRI JATUA 1999-02-06 221

124 SOUMYADIP SARKAR 1998-01-05 220 SPB

125 SUSNATA SARKAR 1997-08-04 220

126 BATESWAR DAS 1998-11-10 220

127 RAHUL MAJUMDER 1998-09-27 219

128 RUPKATHA BAIDYA 1999-04-09 219

129 ANWESHA MANDAL 1998-05-05 218

130 SUKANYA SAMADDAR 1998-07-10 217

131 PAPPU MAJHI 1997-05-22 216

132 DEBABRATA MONDAL 1997-03-05 213 SPB

133 SAURAV BAIDYA 1998-04-05 212

134 ANANYA BISWAS 1998-07-05 212

135 MADHUMITA BAIRAGI 1997-02-20 212 SPB

136 BHASKAR RAJAK 1997-06-05 211 SPB

137 SHUBHAM RAJ GUPTA 1998-09-09 211 SPB
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138 ANIRBAN KHOSO 1996-12-21 211 SPB

139 ROKHI HAZRA 1998-02-19 207

140 TORSA MONDAL 1998-04-13 207 SPB

141 PAYEL NASKAR 1997-10-29 207

142 ANKUSH MONDAL 1997-09-13 206

143 SANDIP ROY 1998-01-30 206 SPB

144 RITAMBHAR DAS 1996-11-29 206

145 TIASHA DAS 1999-07-28 206

146 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 1998-09-20 205

147 PALLAB 1999-01-09 205 SPB

148 SOUMYADEEP SIKDAR 1997-02-21 204

149 SAJAL KUMAR BARMAN 1999-04-12 204

150 ANINDITA BISWAS 1998-01-16 204

151 SUBHADEEP BAKRA 1988-04-08 204 SPB

152 PRATIM BISWAS 1997-12-05 203

153 SWAPAN HALDER 1997-07-04 201

154 SOUMYADIP MANDAL 1996-09-14 201 SPB

155 DEEP DAS 1998-10-27 200 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 HEMANTO KARMAKAR 1998-12-08 234

2 KOUSTAV SING 1998-07-16 234

3 MANIKA HANSDA 1997-12-03 231
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 AQUIB MALLICK 1998-09-28 279

2 SNEHA CHOUDHURY 1996-08-21 274

3 J KAMAL ATAB 1999-03-01 272

4 MASUD RANA 1998-08-27 270

5 JAVED AKHTAR 1998-08-27 270

6 MAMATA HINA 1997-02-08 264

7 SOHAIL MONDAL 1997-07-19 262

8 SK SADBIN ANSARI 1997-07-23 256

9 NAGMA KHATUN 1998-07-29 255

10 ANOWAR HOSSAIN 1999-01-25 254

11 NAJNIN NUPUR 1997-12-20 253

12 PARVEJ ALAM BISWAS 1998-02-05 252 SPB

13 MASUD AHAMED HALDER 1997-02-10 249 SPB

14 J TAMAL ATAB 1999-03-01 248

15 WASIM AKHTAR 1999-08-29 245

16 SK AJIJUL ISLAM 1998-08-17 244

17 ANTARA ANIKA WAWESI 1999-03-21 243

18 MD SAHIN AKHTAR MONDAL 1998-07-01 242
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 ANURAJ LAHA 1998-03-03 291

2 ANIMESH DAS 1998-09-23 290

3 JOYDEEP GHOSH 1998-07-08 287

4 BIDIPTA GHOSH 1997-10-06 285

5 MAYUKH MAJHI 1998-04-26 284

6 SHILPA KASTHA 1997-11-24 280

7 SUDDHAJIT BISHAYEE 1998-11-06 280

8 PRADIPTA RAKSHIT 1997-10-01 279 SPB

9 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 1998-08-24 279

10 BAIBASWATA DEY 1997-09-15 276

11 RITWIKA DAS 1998-04-12 275

12 KRISHNENDU MONDAL 1998-04-06 275

13 RANGTIDEB SARDAR 1997-01-04 275

14 SOHAN DAS 1999-01-30 274

15 SANTANU SARKAR 1997-10-24 274

16 SOUVIK DUTTA 1997-06-25 274

17 ARINDAM GHOSH 1997-12-28 272 SPB

18 SOUVIK GHOSH 1999-01-04 269 SPB

19 ANTARA BASAK 1997-09-13 269

20 DEBARATI PRAMANIK 1999-03-24 267 SPB

21 ARINDAM PATRA 1999-09-15 267

22 ANINDITA MONDAL 1999-03-20 266 SPB
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23 JYOTIRMOY NAG 1998-06-13 266

24 DEBOSMITA DATTA 1998-06-04 264

25 NILANJAN KUIRI 1999-01-16 264

26 SUNIT DAS 1999-04-22 264

27 SOURAV KUMAR DAS 1998-08-07 263

28 AISHI DEBNATH 1998-01-07 261

29 NEWTON KUNDU 1998-02-02 260

30 DIBYAJYOTI SARKAR 1996-12-07 260 SPB

31 ANIRUDDHA SEN 1999-06-29 259

32 SAGNIK PAUL 1998-06-29 259

33 SHUBHADEEP ROY 1998-01-18 259

34 NATASHA BISWAS 1996-08-28 259

35 PRIYANKAR DATTA 1997-08-29 258

36 BIKRAM PAUL 1998-06-17 258

37 TORSHA ROY 1997-08-15 258

38 KUSHAL SEN 1998-07-16 257

39 RIJU MODAK 1998-11-26 257

40 SOUPAYAN PAL 1998-08-12 257

41 PRASENJIT GORAI 1998-04-12 257 SPB

42 SWARUP KUMAR CHANDRA 1998-07-07 256 SPB

43 MAYUKH PAUL 1998-02-21 256

44 DEBADRITA MONDAL 1998-06-17 254

45 SAYANTAN MANDAL 1998-07-14 254

46 ANUBHAV SHAW 1999-03-10 254 SPB

47 BIDISA ROY 1998-11-03 253

48 ABHOY MAHATO 1997-03-11 253 SPB

49 ARPITA NANDY 1998-11-11 252 SPB

50 AMIT BISWAS 1996-08-10 251
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 SOHAM ROY CHOWDHURY 1998-02-21 294

2 RAVI SANKAR MODAK 1997-10-29 293 OBC B-1

3 SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY 1997-08-04 291

4 SATARUPA GUPTA 1998-09-23 290

5 ANISH CHATTOPADHYAY 1999-05-13 290

6 SAYANTIKA DE 1998-06-27 290

7 JITADITYA SARKAR 1998-11-28 289

8 MEGHA MAHAPATRA 1997-08-06 289

9 ANKITA DAS 1997-10-20 289

10 SHRUNATRA MISHRA 1998-02-28 289

11 SOHAM PANDIT 1997-09-08 288

12 BISWARAJ PALIT 1997-12-13 288

13 SAHIL GHOSH 1998-12-09 288 SPB

14 SANDIPAN SAHA 1998-07-27 288

15 ANIMESH DWIVEDI 1998-08-24 288

16 UPASANA ROY 1998-09-03 288

17 TAMOGHNA MUKHERJEE 1997-09-19 288

18 IMANKALYAN SARKAR 1997-08-01 288 SPB

19 UMARTA DAS 1998-04-28 287 SPB

20 RAIBAT SARKER 1997-08-28 287

21 POUSHALI BANERJEE 1998-01-03 287

22 SAYAK GHOSH 1998-07-24 287
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23 RACHANA RUDRA 1997-12-28 287

24 DEBOJYOTI MANDAL 1999-03-05 287

25 AAKASH GUHA ROY 1997-09-07 287

26 SHINJINI MUKHERJEE 1997-09-23 287

27 SUCHANDRA ROY ACHARYYA 1997-12-15 286

28 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 1998-01-15 286

29 RITUPARNA BHOWMIK 1997-10-21 286 SPB

30 RITU SHARMA 1998-01-17 286

31 PRATIK PUJARI 1997-07-05 286 SPB

32 KRITWISH MONDAL 1998-11-17 286 SC-1

33 SHATABDI DAS 1998-06-14 286

34 ADRIJA GOSWAMI 1996-07-13 285

35 SOURABH MISHRA 1999-02-01 285 SPB

36 UTSA SARKAR 1997-12-11 285 SPB

37 URJASHI BHAR 1998-03-23 285

38 SRIJEETA BASU 1998-09-02 285

39 SOUMYAMOY PATHAK 1998-11-09 285

40 SAYARI MUKHERJEE 1997-11-23 285

41 REYANA GANGULY 1998-11-04 285 SPB

42 PRIYANJANA DAS 1998-05-12 285

43 MAHIMA DEY 1998-11-10 285

44 KANISHKA CHOWDHURY 1998-02-09 285 SPB

45 JULIA CHATTERJEE 1998-04-08 285

46 JAYANTA GHOSH 1998-01-30 285 OBC B-2

47 DEYASHINI BHATTACHARYA 1998-02-22 285

48 DEBNATH MAITI 1998-01-29 285

49 AVILASH MANNA 1998-08-11 285

50 ARIF KHAN 1998-01-29 285 OBC B-3

51 ANUSHA ROY 1997-08-11 285

52 ANKUR CHAKRABORTY 1998-07-15 285

53 ANKAN SHARMA 1998-06-09 285

54 ADRISH MAJUMDAR 1997-11-12 285

55 ABHINANDAN SAHA 1998-11-06 285

56 SOUNAK BANIK 1998-02-15 285

57 PUNYABRATA ROY 1998-05-30 285

58 SOUMYAJIT CHANDRA 1997-06-30 285

59 SUMAN GHOSH 1998-07-22 284

60 SWARAJ BASAK 1998-06-12 284
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61 SOUMITA MUKHERJEE 1998-01-17 284

62 SAYANTAN DANA 1998-01-14 284

63 NILADRI ROY 1998-02-12 284

64 BAIBHAV NAG 1997-11-12 284

65 ARION MITRA 1998-06-15 284

66 ABHIRUP GUAHA NIYOGI 1998-06-08 284

67 PRIYADARSHINI CHAUDHURI 1998-10-02 284

68 ATREYI DUTTA 1998-03-03 284

69 BRATEEN PAL 1998-02-09 284 SPB

70 SWARUPJIT PALIT 1998-01-01 283 SPB

71 SWARNALI SARKAR 1997-11-03 283

72 SUDIPTA MAHAPATRA 1998-07-02 283

73 SAMPURNA CHAKRABORTY 1997-11-28 283

74 JAYASHREE KARMAKAR 1998-09-08 283

75 BIRAG SAHA 1997-10-19 283 SPB

76 AVIRUP BOSE 1998-08-10 283

77 ARCHITA DOLUI 1997-10-02 283 SC-2

78 ANKUSH CHATTERJEE 1997-03-07 283 SPB

79 AISHI DASGUPTA 1998-05-08 283

80 SHREEJIT GHATAK 1998-06-08 282

81 DEBLINA TALUKDAR 1997-11-07 282

82 AVINAB SEN 1998-05-23 282

83 ARGHADEEP MONDAL 1998-12-15 282

84 ABHIJIT SAHU 1998-11-05 282

85 SHUVAM SINGHA ROY 1997-07-20 282

86 DYOTAK CHANDRA 1998-08-14 282

87 URMI CHAKRABORTY 1997-08-22 282

88 HENNA BOBO PALTA 1998-03-10 281

89 ASHMITA ROY 1997-05-02 281 SPB

90 SHEHNAZ ALAM 1998-10-27 281

91 MEGHASREE SENGUPTA 1997-08-21 281

92 ARUNAVA DUTTA 1998-09-15 281

93 ABHILASH CHATTERJEE 1998-06-22 281

94 SHALINI SAHA 1998-12-21 281

95 SHUBHARTHI MISHRA 1998-05-19 281

96 PRAMEYA SAHA 1998-03-15 281

97 DEBOPAM DATTA 1997-01-13 281

98 ANGAN MANDAL 1996-09-22 281
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99 DWAIPAYAN BASU 1998-01-11 281

100 SHANKHADIP SINHA 1998-08-17 280

101 HINDOL DASGUPTA 1997-03-30 280

102 OSMAN GANI 1996-08-28 280 OBC A-1

103 AIENDRILA ROY 1997-09-25 280

104 UTTARIYO SAHA 1997-11-17 280

105 SHREEJITA MAJUMDER 1998-12-27 280

106 SAMPRITI BHATTACHARYA 1997-04-19 280

107 CHANDRIKA DAS 1997-11-29 280

108 ARIYA CHAKRABORTY 1997-04-06 280 SPB

109 HIMANSHU 1996-04-21 279 OBC B-4

110 AANKIT DAS 1998-02-25 279

111 SHILAJIT DASGUPTA 1997-08-18 279 SPB

112 SAMUDRANIL BASAK 1998-08-07 279

113 SAMRIDDHA RAY 1997-11-14 279

114 DEBARKA ROY 1999-01-04 279 SPB

115 DEYA GANGULY 1998-12-30 279

116 AMAL S VIJAY 1997-03-05 279 OBC B-5

117 SHAYAN KUMAR 1998-04-21 279

118 AVISHEK GHOSAL 1998-02-09 279

119 MEGHNA MASUD MALLIK 1999-03-29 278 OBC A-2

120 SHIKHAR RANA 1998-08-08 278

121 SAYAN DAS 1997-08-26 278

122 PRATIK CHOWDHURY 1998-11-10 278 SPB

123 ANIKET DEB 1998-06-23 278 SPB

124 SAURAV DAS 1997-11-25 278

125 ARUNIMA DAS 1998-10-08 278

126 POUSHALI BERA 1998-11-25 278

127 SABYASACHI MONDAL 1998-03-01 278 OBC B-6

128 SRAMANA ROUTH 1997-05-25 277

129 SOUMILI DEY 1998-08-03 277

130 ARUNADITYA DAS 1997-08-27 277

131 ABHRADEEP DEY 1998-05-25 277

132 GAURAV MUKHERJEE 1999-01-16 277

133 ABIR PANDA 1998-09-09 277

134 SAGNIK GHOSH 1998-10-06 276

135 PRANJALI DUTTA 1997-07-21 276

136 SANJAN ROYCHOWDHURY 1998-07-23 276
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137 RAHUL GUPTA 1997-11-12 276

138 KRISHNA PRAMANIK 1997-02-26 276

139 BISWAJYOTI ROY 1997-04-29 276 OBC B-7/SPB

140 SUPARNA BANERJEE 1998-06-22 276 SPB

141 SNEHA MAJI 1999-07-04 276

142 ABHEEK ROY 1998-06-20 276

143 SURYATAPA SINHA ROY 1997-10-27 276

144 DIPTI CHATTERJEE 1997-11-12 276

145 DIPSHIKHA BISWAS 1997-05-24 276

146 DEBJEET PATHAK 1997-08-17 276

147 KORAK KAR 1997-06-19 276

148 ANAGANA BANERJEE 1997-06-01 275 SPB

149 SUBHAJYOTI BISWAS 1997-12-11 275 SC-3/ SPB

150 RITABRATA MITRA 1997-06-15 275

151 KALPAK GHOSH 1998-01-01 275

152 SOUVIK MITRA 1998-07-10 274 OBC B-8

153 SHRESHTHA SARKAR 1997-10-05 274

154 SHRABANTI BHATTACHARJEE 1998-02-27 274

155 ANANDA ROY CHOWDHURY 1998-01-05 274

156 ANISHA GHOSH 1996-05-14 274

157 ANISH CHATTERJEE 1998-03-08 274

158 SMARASMITA SEN 1997-05-23 274

159 ANASUYA CHATTERJEE 1997-09-15 274

160 PABAK DEY 1997-07-16 274

161 BIJAN MONDAL 1998-08-15 273 SC-4

162 WRIBHU BOSE 1998-05-06 273

163 SHOUBHIK PAL 1998-06-26 273 SPB

164 ATRAYA SAHU 1998-12-23 273

165 SATADAL SINGHA ROY 1999-02-05 273

166 SOUMYADEEP MUKHERJEE 1999-10-04 273

167 MANDIRA GORAI 1998-06-18 273

168 SUBHRADEEP MITRA 1998-03-03 273

169 ANANYO BANERJEE 1998-05-23 273

170 SUDIPTA BASU 1998-06-11 273

171 SOUROJIT GOSWAMI 1998-08-13 273 SPB

172 TIRNA GHOSH 1997-09-04 273 SPB

173 PRITHWIJIT MITRA 1997-07-12 273

174 KOUSTAV MANDAL 1997-07-17 273 SC-5
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175 PIYAS MONDAL 1998-04-14 272

176 PRERONA SEN 1998-07-02 272

177 ARINDAM GHOSH 1997-12-28 272 OBC B-9

178 ABHISHEK AGRAHARI 1997-09-24 272

179 SOMRAJ SEN 1997-12-07 272

180 RIDDHIJIT CHATTOPADHYAY 1999-01-01 272 SPB

181 PAYEL AICH 1998-05-06 272

182 EKTA KAR 1998-06-05 272

183 DEBAJYOTI DE 1997-12-02 272

184 ARUNABHA DEBNATH 1997-12-22 272 OBC B-10

185 PRAKRITI SANYAL 1997-12-24 272

186 RISHAV SAHOO 1998-06-06 272 OBC B-11/SPB

187 SAYAN BOSE 1997-11-17 271 SPB

188 PREETI SAHA 1999-01-01 271 SPB

189 TEERNA SAUGATA KHASTGIR 1998-01-06 271

190 PRERANA BHAUMIK 1998-01-31 271

191 ANALJIT SAHA 1998-02-12 271

192 ANCHIT SUBHRO MAHES 1998-01-28 270

193 ANISHA PALIT 1997-12-27 270

194 TADRUP BISWAS 1997-08-31 270 SC-6

195 SOUNAK GUCHHAIT 1998-01-27 270

196 ATRI BHOWMICK 1998-07-10 270

197 ANMONA TITIRINA 1998-12-20 270

198 RAMYAWRIK BANERJEE 1998-02-06 270

199 SHRESTHA ROY 1997-05-21 270

200 SAYANTAN BATABYAL 1997-12-29 270

201 ANNYASHA BASU BASU 1998-01-05 270

202 DIOTIMA BOSE 1998-02-05 270

203 DEBJIT PAUL 1997-03-04 270

204 SHREYA GUHA 1998-09-26 269

205 AMRITA ROYCHOWDHURY 1998-05-28 269

206 SUSHMIT MUKHERJEE 1998-07-06 268

207 SOURAYAN DEY 1997-05-26 268

208 RUPSHA ROY 1997-09-03 268 SC-7

209 PRIYANKA MANDAL 1997-09-01 268

210 SOUMO SUVRA NASKAR 1998-03-07 268 SC-8

211 SHUVRANIL BANERJEE 1998-01-02 268

212 KAUSHIK MONDAL 1998-06-01 268 SC-9
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213 DIPANWITA BANERJEE 1997-12-28 268

214 USHNISH CHAKRABORTY 1998-04-22 268

215 DEBAPRIYA DASGUPTA 1998-01-06 268 SPB

216 ADRIJA CHOWDHURY 1997-11-28 268

217 AYANTI BISWAS 1997-11-20 267

218 ADITYA VIKRAM 1999-11-07 267 SPB

219 SAYANI GHOSH 1997-11-09 267 OBC B-12/SPB

220 RITAJA ROY 1997-06-23 267

221 ARSHIA MAZUMDER 1998-10-06 267 SPB

222 DIPTATANU DAS 1997-10-02 267

223 MADHURIMA DAS 1998-04-15 267

224 ARIN SAHA 1998-04-20 266

225 KUNDAN SAHA 1997-09-27 266 SC-10

226 SHREYA BHARATI LAL 1997-08-12 266

227 ANISA CHOWDHURY 1998-03-22 266

228 ALOKANANDA KARMAKAR 1996-07-20 266

229 SUSHANT KUMAR SINHA 1997-12-08 265 SPB

230 SOUMYADIPTA BANERJEE 1998-09-07 265

231 SAHELI NASRIN 1998-09-02 265 OBC A-3

232 TRISHA ROY 1997-03-01 265 SPB

233 WRITWIK JANA 1997-09-26 265

234 PRATTUSA DUTTA 1998-01-19 265

235 ANURAG ROY 1998-11-02 265

236 SUMANTA CHAKRABORTY 1997-10-24 265
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards SC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 KRITWISH MONDAL 1998-11-17 286

2 ARCHITA DOLUI 1997-10-02 283

3 SUBHAJYOTI BISWAS 1997-12-11 275 SPB

4 BIJAN MONDAL 1998-08-15 273

5 KOUSTAV MANDAL 1997-07-17 273

6 TADRUP BISWAS 1997-08-31 270

7 RUPSHA ROY 1997-09-03 268

8 SOUMO SUVRA NASKAR 1998-03-07 268

9 KAUSHIK MONDAL 1998-06-01 268

10 KUNDAN SAHA 1997-09-27 266

11 SOUMIK SAHA 1998-02-25 262

12 SNIGDHA ROY 1997-10-06 257

13 ANWESHA DAS 1997-11-12 257 SPB

14 DEBAIUDH DAS 1997-11-30 255

15 PRAMESH NASKAR 1997-09-21 252

16 ARKA MALLIK 1998-02-18 251

17 VAGYASREE DAS 1997-09-11 250

18 SUBHANKAR MONDAL 1998-04-28 247

19 SUMEDHA SARKAR 1998-09-13 246

20 TANUSHREE BISWAS 1996-12-25 243

21 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 1997-11-12 243

22 REEMA SIKDAR 1997-11-23 242

23 AVINANDAN ROY 1997-09-14 242
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24 SARBOJOY DAS 1998-06-02 242 SPB

25 SALONI DAS 1996-05-27 241

26 MRINMOY MANDAL 1996-08-14 240

27 ARITRA MAJUMDAR 1998-05-04 239

28 KUSHAL BAIDYA 1997-11-18 239

29 PROSUN KUMAR SARKAR 1998-05-13 227 SPB

30 ANWESHA RAY 1997-05-06 222

31 PRIYA MANDAL 1998-05-09 221 SPB

32 PRITI MANDAL 1997-09-23 219

33 RUPAM ROY 1997-01-08 218

34 KASTURI DEB 1998-05-29 218

35 SOUVIK HIRA 1996-10-28 217

36 SOUVIK ROY 1996-05-14 214 SPB

37 SANCHALI SAHA 1998-09-24 214

38 SOURAV SAHA 1998-09-24 211

39 SUSMITA SIKDAR 1998-04-02 200 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 ANKIT MAHALI 1997-09-25 250

2 SUSANTA MANDI 1998-06-11 199
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 OSMAN GANI 1996-08-28 280

2 MEGHNA MASUD MALLIK 1999-03-29 278

3 SAHELI NASRIN 1998-09-02 265

4 SHAHID RAJA 1997-03-17 251

5 NATASHA ALI 1996-11-30 242

6 KRISHANU RAJKHOWA 1997-01-22 240
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Geological Scs.

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Geological Scs.

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards OBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 RAVI SANKAR MODAK 1997-10-29 293

2 JAYANTA GHOSH 1998-01-30 285

3 ARIF KHAN 1998-01-29 285

4 HIMANSHU 1996-04-21 279

5 AMAL S VIJAY 1997-03-05 279

6 SABYASACHI MONDAL 1998-03-01 278

7 BISWAJYOTI ROY 1997-04-29 276 SPB

8 SOUVIK MITRA 1998-07-10 274

9 ARINDAM GHOSH 1997-12-28 272

10 ARUNABHA DEBNATH 1997-12-22 272

11 RISHAV SAHOO 1998-06-06 272 SPB

12 SAYANI GHOSH 1997-11-09 267 SPB

13 PRABRISHA DEBNATH 1998-06-16 264

14 ABHRADIP GHOSH 1998-12-12 261

15 NILANJANA SAMADDER 1998-05-06 258

16 SHASHANK KUMAR 1997-10-19 253 SPB

17 SAYANTAN GOPE 1998-06-02 250

18 SANGHITA BHOWMICK 1998-05-19 243

19 SANDEEP KUMAR BISWAS 1998-03-13 242
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